SECTION 1II

NGA/DLIS CATALOG CORRECTIONS

NM 13/15

Note: Underlining indicates that column in which a correction has been made or new information added.

Edition

NGA Ref. No.
(National Stk. No.)

Title

Scale = 1:

No. Date

Price
Category

NTM

16XHA 16046
(7642014011330)

16XHA16063
(7642014011333)

16XHA 16064
(7642014011334)

16XHA16081
(7642014011335)

16XHA16082
(7642014011339)
16XHA16083
(7642014011340)
16XHA16084
(7642014011337)

16XHA16085
(7642014011338)

16XHA16086
(7642014011343)

16XHA16087
(7642014011341)

16XHA16088
(7642014011342)

16XHA16102
(7642014011347)

16XHA16103
(7642014011344)

16XHA16104
(7642014011345)

16XHA16121
(7642014011349)

16XHA16122
(7642014011348)
16XHA16123
(7642014011352)

16XHA16124
(7642014011353)

16ACO16380
(7642014011238)

19A0A19379
(7642014437644)

REGION 1

McClure and Stockton Islands and Vicinity
70 07 S9N 147 50 10W
7035 29N 146 45 13W

Harrison Bay - Eastern Part
7025 59N 151 08 12W
7052 S9N 150 02 12W

Harrison Bay - Western Part

Scott Point to Tangent Point

Pt Barrow and Vicinity
71 08 29N 157 26 13W
7129 29N 156 03 13W

Skull Cliff and Vicinity

Peard Bay and Approaches
70 46 58N 159 28 13W
71 08 58N 158 02 12W

Wainwright Inlet to Atanik
7033 40N 160 27 14W
71 00 58N 159 20 12W

Nokotlek Pt to Wainwright Inlet
70 18 40N 161 11 13W
7045 57N 160 05 12W

Icy Cape to Nokotlek Point
7013 S9N 162 06 13W
7040 57N 161 00 13W

Utukok Pass to Blossom Shoals
69 59 58N 163 00 11W
7027 28N 161 55 12W

Kuchiak Creek to Kukpowruk Pass
69 14 58N 163 55 10W
69 42 34N 162 52 12W

Cape Beaufort
68 54 58N 164 22 13W
69 22 58N 163 19 12W

Cape Sabine
68 51 58N 165 16 12W
69 19 57N 164 14 10W

East of Cape Lisburne
68 44 58N 166 10 12W
69 12 STN 165 08 11W

Cape Dyer to Cape Lisburne

Point Hope to Cape Dyer
68 18 S8N 167 23 10W
68 40 58N 166 07 11W

Cape Thompson to Point Hope
67 59 58N 167 20 10W
6821 STN 165 57 11W

Pribilof Islands
56 13 04N 171 30 08W
57 34 03N 168 30 09W

Fleet Operating Areas - Oahu to Niihau

II-1.1

50,204

49,590

49,794

48,149

47,943

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

200,000

247,482
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DS

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15

13/15



NM 13/15 SECTION 1II
NGA/DLIS CATALOG CORRECTIONS

Note: Underlining indicates that column in which a correction has been made or new information added. Edition
NGA Ref. No. Price
(National Stk. No.) Title Scale = 1: No. Date Category NTM
REGION 5

55AC055200 | Southern Approaches to Kerch Strait 150,000 | 3 1/15 DS 13/15

(7642014007305)
MISCELLANEOUS CHARTS AND PUBLICATIONS
CDPUBQTLY | Summary of Corrections, Volume 5- World and Ocean Basin 2015 13/15
(7644015310779) | Charts, U.S. Coast Pilots, Sailing Directions, Fleet Guides and
Other Publications
Price Categories effective 1 October 2014
A 23.25 D 1450 E 12.00 F G 7.50 H 12.00

CHS Canadian Hydrographic Service
DS Distribution Limited

GPO Government Printing Office
NOS National Ocean Service

UKHO United Kingdom Hydrographic Office

DHO Danish Hydrographic Office
AHS  Australian Hydrographic Service
JCG Japan Coast Guard

S

Not for sale or reproduction outside U.S.A.

To locate the nearest FAA Sales Agents in your area, go to: http://aeronav.faa.gov/agents.asp

Note: New editions cancel former editions. They include corrections published in the Notice to Mariners prior to the effective date
of the new editions and/or important corrections from other sources. Mariners are warned against the use of obsolete charts and
publications as new editions contain information essential to safe navigation; however, such new editions are not valid until their

availability is announced in the weekly Notice to Mariners.

DoD users and DoD contractors may direct questions concerning the availability and distribution of announced hardcopy charts to
the Defense Logistics Agency (DLA) at 1-800-826-0342 or 804-279-6500; DSN 695-6500; Fax 804-279-6524.

Civilian users can obtain information about ordering NGA paper charts at: http://www.nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/staff/charts.htm.
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